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Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2013

Fund  Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 1.18 1.18
001 CURRENT EXPENSE-NO TIF 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.26 0.26
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.14 0.14
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.22 0.22
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.08 0.08
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.06 0.06
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.06 0.06
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.04 0.04
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.06 0.06
116 JUSTICE 0.00 1.14 1.14
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.38 0.38
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.16 0.16
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 1.20 1.20
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.56 1.56
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 1.04 1.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 1.80 1.80
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.22 0.22
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-SUPPL 0.00 0.00 0.00
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER NO TIF 0.00 0.24 0.24
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-BOND 0.00 0.00 0.00
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO-NO TIF 0.00 0.00 0.00
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.12 0.12
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.10 0.10
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 10.20 10.20



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2014

Fund  Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.74 0.74
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.14 0.14
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.02 0.02
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.16 0.16
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.18 0.18
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.06 0.06
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.06 0.06
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.06 0.06
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.04 0.04
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
116 JUSTICE 0.00 1.04 1.04
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.38 0.38
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.14 0.14
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.98 0.98
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.30 1.30
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 1.06 1.06
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.01 2.01
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.26 0.26
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.10 0.10
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 8.95 8.95



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2015

Fund Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.84 0.84
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.12 0.12
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.14 0.14
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.20 0.20
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.06 0.06
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.04 0.04
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.04 0.04
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.06 0.06
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.04 0.04
116 JUSTICE 0.00 1.12 1.12
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.38 0.38
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.16 0.16
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.98 0.98
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.25 1.25
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 1.00 1.00
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.24 2.24
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER NO TIF 0.00 0.14 0.14
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO-NO TIF 0.00 0.00 0.00
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.10 0.10
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 9.15 9.15



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX-DOLEARADJUSTMENT by FURD Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2016

Fund Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.76 0.76
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.14 0.14
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.14 0.14
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.26 0.26
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.06 0.06
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.02 0.02
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.04 0.04
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.04 0.04
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.04 0.04
116 JUSTICE 0.00 1.28 1.28
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.36 0.36
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.16 0.16
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.94 0.94
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.30 1.30
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 0.88 0.88
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.08 2.08
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER NO TIF 0.00 0.20 0.20
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.10 0.10
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 9.04 9.04



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2017

Fund  Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.58 0.58
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.54 0.54
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.02 0.02
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.16 0.16
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.24 0.24
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.06 0.06
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.06 0.06
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.04 0.04
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.04 0.04
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.02 0.02
116 JUSTICE 0.00 0.94 0.94
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON HWY #4) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON COUNTY) 0.00 0.02 0.02
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (PEST CONTROL) 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.34 0.34
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.14 0.14
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.90 0.90
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.26 1.26
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 0.80 0.80
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.37 2.37
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.10 0.10
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 8.87 8.87



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2018

Fund  Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.66 0.66
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.40 0.40
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.02 0.02
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.14 0.14
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.22 0.22
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.04 0.04
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.04 0.04
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.04 0.04
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.04 0.04
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.04 0.04
116 JUSTICE 0.00 0.98 0.98
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (GREATER MIDDLETON REC) 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.30 0.30
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.14 0.14
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.12 0.12
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.82 0.82
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.14 1.14
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 0.66 0.66
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.10 2.10
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER NO TIF 0.00 0.08 0.08
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.10 0.10
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 8.22 8.22



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2019

Fund Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 0.62 0.62
101 CHARITY 0.00 0.34 0.34
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 0.14 0.14
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 0.18 0.18
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 0.04 0.04
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 0.04 0.04
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 0.04 0.04
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 0.00 0.00
111 TORT 0.00 0.02 0.02
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.02 0.02
116 JUSTICE 0.00 0.84 0.84
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON COUNTY) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO) 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.28 0.28
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 0.12 0.12
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 0.10 0.10
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.76 0.76
710 CALDWELL RURAL FIRE 0.00 0.00 0.00
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.02 1.02
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
739 PLEASANT RIDGE CEMETERY 0.00 0.00 0.00
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 2.00 2.00
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 0.52 0.52
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER 0.00 0.00 0.00
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND NO TIF 0.00 0.00 0.00
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND 0.00 0.00 0.00
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF ~0.00 0.00 0.00
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER NO TIF 0.00 0.00 0.00
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 0.08 0.08
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.08 0.08
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 7.30 7.30



Begin Date: 4/1/2023
End Date: 4/30/2023

Fund
001

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

109

111

112

116
63-1305
63-1305
63-1305
640

653

668

699

718

735

765

765

765

775

780

785

789

For Tax Year 2020

Fund Descr

CURRENT EXPENSE

CHARITY

WEED CONTROL

ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL

DISTRICT COURT

HEALTH DISTRICT

COUNTY FAIR

PARKS & RECREATION

HISTORICAL SOCIETY

TORT

PEST CONTROL

JUSTICE

JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON COUNTY)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (AMBULANCE DISTRICT)
GREATER MIDDLETON REC

AMBULANCE DISTRICT

MOSQUITO ABATEMENT

CANYON HWY #4

STAR FIRE

MIDDLETON CEMETERY

MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF
MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF
MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO

FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10

DRAIN #2

ADMIN FEE SPECIAL

Total:

CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department
TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND

PTR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax $ Adj
1.06
0.52
0.02
0.22
0.28
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.00
0.06
0.02
1.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.48
0.20
0.18
1.22
1.88
0.04
0.90
2.39
0.02
0.14
0.12
0.00
0.00

11.09

Run Date: 05-01-2023
Page: 1 of 1

Difference

1.06
0.52
0.02
0.22
0.28
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.00
0.06
0.02
1.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.48
0.20
0.18
1.22
1.88
0.04
0.90
2.39
0.02
0.14
0.12
0.00
0.00
11.09



Begin Date: 4/1/2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department Run Date: 05-01-2023

End Date: 4/30/2023 TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND Page: 1 of 1
For Tax Year 2021

Fund Fund Descr PTR Tax $ Adj Difference
001 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.00 -5.96 -5.96
101 CHARITY 0.00 -1.55 -1.55
102 WEED CONTROL 0.00 -0.09 -0.09
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL 0.00 -1.05 -1.05
104 DISTRICT COURT 0.00 -1.59 -1.59
105 HEALTH DISTRICT 0.00 -0.44 -0.44
106 COUNTY FAIR 0.00 -0.30 -0.30
108 PARKS & RECREATION 0.00 -0.23 -0.23
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.00 -0.04 -0.04
111 TORT 0.00 -0.05 -0.05
112 PEST CONTROL 0.00 -0.22 -0.22
116 JUSTICE 0.00 -4.58 -4.58
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (NAMPA HWY DIST #1) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON HWY #4) 0.00 0.00 0.00
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131) 0.00 - 0.01 -0.01
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO) 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 GREATER MIDDLETON REC 0.00 0.36 0.36
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT 0.00 -0.85 -0.85
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT 0.00 -0.85 -0.85
690 NAMPA HWY DIST #1 0.00 -5.97 -5.97
699 CANYON HWY #4 0.00 0.98 0.98
712 KUNA FIRE 0.00 -5.16 -5.16
718 STAR FIRE 0.00 1.34 1.34
720 NAMPA FIRE 0.00 -1.67 -1.67
732 KUNA CEMETERY 0.00 -0.50 -0.50
735 MIDDLETON CEMETERY 0.00 0.04 0.04
752 KUNA LIBRARY 0.00 -2.11 -2.1
761 KUNA SCHOOL DIST #3-OTHER 0.00 -0.20 -0.20
761 KUNA SCHOOL DIST #3-BOND 0.00 -13.92 -13.92
761 KUNA SCHOOL DIST #3-SUPPL 0.00 -4.48 -4.48
762 NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-BOND 0.00 -0.99 -0.99
762 NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF 0.00 -1.57 -1.57
762 NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-OTHER 0.00 -0.05 -0.05
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF 0.00 1.69 1.69
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF 0.00 0.64 0.64
765 MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER 0.00 0.02 0.02
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO 0.00 -0.69 -0.69
780 FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10 0.00 0.10 0.10
785 DRAIN #2 0.00 0.00 0.00
789 ADMIN FEE SPECIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total: 0.00 - 49.95 -49.95



-

Begin Date: 4/1/2023
End Date: 4/30/2023

Fund
001

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

109

111

112

116
63-1305
63-1305
63-1305
63-1305
63-1305
63-1305
640

641

653

668

675

680

690

693

695

695

695

699

700

700

700

710

715

718

720

733

735

736

762

762

762

763

<

For Tax Year 2022

Fund Descr

CURRENT EXPENSE

CHARITY

WEED CONTROL

ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL

DISTRICT COURT

HEALTH DISTRICT

COUNTY FAIR

PARKS & RECREATION

HISTORICAL SOCIETY

TORT

PEST CONTROL

JUSTICE

JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CITY OF CALDWELL)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (NAMPA FIRE)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON HWY #4)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (NAMPA HWY DIST #1)
JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL)
GREATER MIDDLETON REC

TEN DAVIS REC DIST

AMBULANCE DISTRICT

MOSQUITO ABATEMENT

CITY OF CALDWELL-OTHER

CITY OF PARMA

NAMPA HWY DIST #1

NOTUS-PARMA HWY #2

NOTUS-PARMA HWY #2 IN PARMA-OTHER
NOTUS-PARMA HWY #2 IN PARMA-HWY ROAD
NOTUS-PARMA HWY #2 IN PARMA-CITY ROAD
CANYON HWY #4

CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-CITY ROAD
CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-HWY ROAD
CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-OTHER
CALDWELL RURAL FIRE

PARMA FIRE

STAR FIRE

NAMPA FIRE

LOWER BOISE CEMETERY

MIDDLETON CEMETERY

PARMA CEMETERY

NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-BOND

NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF
NAMPA SCHOOL DIST #131-OTHER
CALDWELL SCHOOL DIST#132-OTHER NO TIF

CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department
TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND

PTR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax $ Adj
-87.32
0.00
=217
-34.96
-30.57
-19.45
-8.73
-8.53
-0.63
-11.80
-2.11
-145.25
-1.69
-0.03
-0.03
0.00
-0.01
0.00
1.70
-1.32
-28.47
-26.64
-812.12
35.20
-47.28
-12.11
0.80
3.26
3.26
4.85
-19.65
-19.65
-93.47
-0.02
-5.19
6.38
-88.72
-1.59
0.18
0.66
-49.91
-49.21
-2.78
-108.27

Run Date: 05-01-2023

Page: 1 of 2

Difference

-87.32
0.00
-2.17
-34.96
-30.57
-19.45
-8.73
-8.53
-0.63
-11.80
-2.11
-145.25
-1.69
-0.03
-0.03
0.00
-0.01
0.00
1.70
-1.32
-28.47
-26.64
-812.12
35.20
-47.28
-12.11
0.80
3.26
3.26
4.85
-19.65
-19.65
-93.47
-0.02
-5.19
6.38
-88.72
-1.59
0.18
0.66
- 49.91
-49.21
-2.78 «.
-108.27



Begin Date: 4/1/2023
End Date: 4/30/2023

Fund

763
763
763
765
765
765
768
768
768
770
770
770
770
770
775
780
785
789

For Tax Year 2022

Fund Descr

CALDWELL SCHOOL DIST#132-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF
CALDWELL SCHOOL DIST #132-BOND

CALDWELL SCHOOL DIST #132-OTHER

MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-BOND NO TIF
MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST#134-SUPPL NO TIF
MIDDLETON SCHOOL DIST #134-OTHER

PARMA SCHOOL DIST #137-OTHER

PARMA SCHOOL DIST #137-BOND

PARMA SCHOOL DIST #137-SUPPL

VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND NO TIF
VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER

VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND

VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER NO TIF
VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF
COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO

FLOOD CONTROL DIST #10

DRAIN #2

ADMIN FEE SPECIAL

Total:

CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer Department
TAX DOLLAR ADJUSTMENT by FUND

PTR

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax $ Adj
-176.86
0.00
-0.96
7.54
2.82
0.10
-7.25
-4.96
-2.49
-0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
-22.39
0.45
0.00
0.00
-1,867.38

Run Date: 05-01-2023
Page: 2 of 2

Difference

-176.86
0.00
-0.96
7.54
2.82
0.10
-7.25
-4.96
-249
-0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
-22.39
0.45
0.00
0.00
-1,867.38



¢ Run Date: 05-01-2023 CANYON COUNTY -Treasurer's Department Page: 1 of 1
Late Charge Adjustment by Fund

- .- ForlaxYeaq2022 ..

Fund Fund Description Late Chg

001 CURRENT EXPENSE -0.51
102 WEED CONTROL -0.01
103 ASSESSORS REAPPRAISAL -0.21
104 DISTRICT COURT -0.17
105 HEALTH DISTRICT -0.12
106 COUNTY FAIR -0.05
108 PARKS & RECREATION -0.05
109 HISTORICAL SOCIETY -0.01
111 TORT -0.07
116 JUSTICE -0.86
63-1305 JUDGMENT 63-1305 (CITY OF CALDWELL) -0.02
653 AMBULANCE DISTRICT -0.16
668 MOSQUITO ABATEMENT -0.16
675 CITY OF CALDWELL-OTHER -6.70
700 CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-HWY ROAD -0.16
700 CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-CITY ROAD -0.16
700 CANYON HWY #4 IN CALDWELL-OTHER -0.77
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND -1.07
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER -0.01
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-BOND NO TIF -1.35
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-OTHER NO TiF -0.36
770 VALLIVUE SCHOOL DIST #139-SUPPLEMENTAL NO TIF -0.82
775 COLLEGE OF WESTERN IDAHO -0.14

Totals -13.94



